|4

VIRGINIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
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25

2009-2010 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

RO. Box 2402, Springfield, Virginia 22152-0402

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML
Top 25 Schools in League--6th Grade (67 Schools)

School
Haycock Elementary School
Oak Hill Elementary
Greenbriar West ES
White Oaks ES
Hope Chinese School
Williamsburg MS
George H. Moody Middle School
J.T. Henley Middle School
Swanson Middle School
Midlothian Middle School
Powhatan School
Chesterbrook Elem. School
Steward School
Blue Ridge MS
Poquoson Middle School
Herndon Elementary School
Manchester MS
St. Catherine's School
Kent Gardens ES
Daniel Morgan MS
Poplar Tree ES
Swift Creek Middle School
Congressional School of VA
Norfolk Academy
Charlottesville City Schs

Top 34 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
*1
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Student
Ross D
Thompson J
William L
Kathryn W
Kyung Chan C
Allen C
Samuel H
Andrew H
Ellio M
Kunal N
SriRaksha P
Glenn R
Matthew S
Elijah T
Charles W
Matthew B
Kevin C
Fatima G
Andrew G
Ryan G
Paul G
Randall J
Joanna K
Joshua L
Doyle L
Divya M
Tianrui R
Tajin R
Hannah S
Virginia S
Dana S
Taejas S
Bernice W
Tiger Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Falls Churc

Herndon
Fairfax
Burke
Ashburn

Arlington
Richmond

Crozet
Arlington

Midlothian
Boyce
Mc Lean
Richmond

Purcellill
Poquoson
Herndon
Richmond
Richmond
Mc Lean

Winchester
Chantilly

Midlothian
Falls Churc

Norfolk

Charlottidlsv

School
Haycock Elementary School
Powhatan School
Greenbriar West ES
Oak Hill Elementary
Haycock Elementary School
White Oaks ES
Oak Hill Elementary
Oak Hill Elementary
Haycock Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School
Oak Hill Elementary
Swanson Middle School
Haycock Elementary School
Midlothian Middle School
Greenbriar West ES
George H. Moody Middle School
Greenbriar West ES
Haycock Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School
Daniel Morgan MS
Greenbriar West ES
Haycock Elementary School
Manchester MS
White Oaks ES
White Oaks ES
Haycock Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School
Herndon Elementary School
Oak Hill Elementary
Haycock Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School

Town

Town
Falls Churc
Boyce
Fairfax
Herndon
Falls Churc
Burke
Herndon
Herndon
Falls Churc
Falls Churc
Herndon
Arlington
Falls Churc
Midlothian
Fairfax
Richmond
Fairfax
Falls Churc
Falls Churc
Falls Churc
Winchester
Fairfax
Falls Churc
Richmond
Burke
Burke
Falls Churc
Falls Churc
Falls Churc
Falls Churc
Herndon
Herndon
Falls Churc
Falls Churc

Team Score
196
195
192
189
184
182
181
179
176
172
172
171
171
170
170
169
169
169
166
165
164
164
163
163
162

Score
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML
Regional Standings

Albemarle, Charlottesville City, Clarke, Culpeper, Loudoun, Rockingham, Winchester City

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

A WDN

School

Hope Chinese School
J.T. Henley Middle School
Powhatan School

Blue Ridge MS

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Thompson J
Paul G
Nelson C
Audrey H
Virginia S
Andy T

Alexandria City, Arlington

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
2
3

School

Williamsburg MS
Swanson Middle School
Gesher Jewish Day School

Top Students in Region

Rank

NDNN P

Bedford, Fairfax, Fairfax City, Falls Church City, Harrisonburg City, Henrico, Lynchburg City, Middlesex, Norton City, Pittsylvania

Student
Glenn R
Anna K
Justin W
Alexander Y

Ashburn
Crozet

Boyce
Purcellill

School
Powhatan School
Daniel Morgan MS
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School

Arlington
Arlington
Fairfax

School
Swanson Middle School
Williamsburg MS
Williamsburg MS
Williamsburg MS

Town

Town
Boyce
Winchester
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn

Town

Town
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A WON P

School

Haycock Elementary School

Oak Hill Elementary
Greenbriar West ES
White Oaks ES

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Ross D
William L
Kathryn W
Kyung Chan C
Allen C
Samuel H
Andrew H
Ellio M
Kunal N
SriRaksha P
Matthew S
Charles W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Falls Churc
Herndon
Fairfax
Burke

School
Haycock Elementary School
Greenbriar West ES
Oak Hill Elementary
Haycock Elementary School
White Oaks ES
Oak Hill Elementary
Oak Hill Elementary
Haycock Elementary School
Haycock Elementary School
Oak Hill Elementary
Haycock Elementary School
Greenbriar West ES

Town

Town
Falls Churc
Fairfax
Herndon
Falls Churc
Burke
Herndon
Herndon
Falls Churc
Falls Churc
Herndon
Falls Churc
Fairfax

Team Score

184
179
172
170

Score
40
38
37
37
37
37

Team Score

182
176
152

Score
39
37
37
37

Team Score

196
195
192
189

Score
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML
Regional Standings
Chesterfield, Gloucester, Newport News City, Norfolk City, Northampton, Poguoson City, Powhatan, Suffolk City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Midlothian Middle School Midlothian 172

2 Poquoson Middle School Poquoson 170

3 Manchester MS Richmond 169

4 Swift Creek Middle School Midlothian 164

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Elijah T Midlothian Middle School Midlothian 39
2 Joshua L Manchester MS Richmond 38
3 Sam W Poquoson Middle School Poquoson 37
4 David W Swift Creek Middle School Midlothian 35

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Rank

25

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests VAML
Top 25 Schools in League--7th Grade (54 Schools)

School
H.W. Longfellow MS
Stone Hill MS
Hope Chinese School
Frost Middle School
Luther Jackson MS
Swanson Middle School
George H. Moody Middle School
Williamsburg MS
Blue Ridge MS
Midlothian Middle School
Manchester MS
Colin L. Powell ES
Charlottesville City Schs
Thomas Harrison MS
Swift Creek Middle School
Smart's Mill MS
Gretna Middle School
Nansemond-Suffolk Academy
St. Catherine's School
The Langley School
St. Anne's-Belfield School
Powhatan School
Hayfield Middle School
St. Bridget's School
Poquoson Middle School

Top 30 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2
*2
*2
*2
*2
*2
*2
*2
*2
*2

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

Student
Bill T
Kenny C
Shreyas G
Jinwoo J
Daniel J
lldoo K
Sara K
Kaushih M
Winston O
Ranjani P
Sudhamsh T
Anna V
Saroja E
Jason H
Jessica K
Andrew K
Amanda L
Ethan L
Becca M
Hariank M
Claire S
Benjamin W
Derek Z
Hyuntack H
Jaewon H
Nolan K
Dennis K
Newton N
Sushruth R
Darren X

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Falls Chirc

Ashburn
Ashburn
Fairfax

Falls Churc

Arlington
Richmond
Arlington
Purcellill
Midlothian

Richmond
Centreville

Charlottidlsv
Harrisortpbur

Midlothian

Leesburg
Gretna
Suffolk

Richmond

Mc Lean

Charlottidlev

Boyce
Alexandria

Richmond

Poquoson

School
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
Stone Hill MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
Luther Jackson MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
Frost Middle School
Stone Hill MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
Smart's Mill MS
Frost Middle School
Swanson Middle School
Stone Hill MS
Swanson Middle School
George H. Moody Middle School
H.W. Longfellow MS
Luther Jackson MS
Frost Middle School
Swanson Middle School
Frost Middle School
Stone Hill MS
Williamsburg MS
Luther Jackson MS

Town

Town
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Falls Chiarc
Falls Chirc
Falls Chiarc
Falls Chiarc
Falls Churc
Falls Chiarc
Fairfax
Ashburn
Falls Chiarc
Falls Chirc
Falls Chirc
Falls Chirc
Falls Chiarc
Leesburg
Fairfax
Arlington
Ashburn
Arlington
Richmond
Falls Chiarc
Falls Churc
Fairfax
Arlington
Fairfax
Ashburn
Arlington
Falls Churc

Team Score
195
189
187
185
185
182
181
171
166
162
160
159
158
157
155
153
152
151
151
151
149
148
145
144
143

Score
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests VAML

Regional Standings

Albemarle, Charlottesville City, Clarke, Culpeper, Loudoun, Prince William, Rockingham, Winchester City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Stone Hill MS

2 Hope Chinese School

3 Blue Ridge MS

4 Charlottesville City Schs

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Bill T

2 Kenny C

2 Shreyas G

2 Sudhamsh T

Alexandria City, Arlington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Swanson Middle School
2 Williamsburg MS

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Becca M

1 Claire S

3 Nolan K

3 Sushruth R

Bedford, Fairfax, Fairfax City, Falls Church City, Harrisonburg City, Henrico, Lynchburg City, Middlesex, Norton City, Pittsylvania

Ashburn
Ashburn
Purcelleill
Charlottdlsv
School
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
Stone Hill MS
Stone Hill MS
Arlington
Arlington
School

Swanson Middle School
Swanson Middle School
Swanson Middle School
Williamsburg MS

Town

Town
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn

Town

Town
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 H.W. Longfellow MS Falls Chirc
2 Frost Middle School Fairfax

2 Luther Jackson MS Falls Clhurc
4 George H. Moody Middle School Richmond

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
Jinwoo J

Daniel J

Sara K

lldoo K

Kaushih M

Winston O

Ranjani P

Anna V
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* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

School
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
Luther Jackson MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
Frost Middle School
H.W. Longfellow MS

Town

Town

Falls Chirc
Falls Chiarc
Falls Chiarc
Falls Chiarc
Falls Churc
Falls Chiarc
Fairfax

Falls Chirc

Team Score

189
187
166
158

Score
40
39
39
39

Team Score

182
171

Score
38

38

37

37

Team Score

195
185
185
181

Score
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests VAML
Regional Standings
Chesterfield, Gloucester, Newport News City, Norfolk City, Northampton, Poguoson City, Powhatan, Prince George, Suffolk City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Midlothian Middle School Midlothian 162

2 Manchester MS Richmond 160

3 Swift Creek Middle School Midlothian 155

4 Nansemond-Suffolk Academy Suffolk 151

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Maya V Nansemond-Suffolk Academy Suffolk 34
2 Natalie A Midlothian Middle School Midlothian 33
2 Rohan K Nansemond-Suffolk Academy Suffolk 33
2 Nicholas R Midlothian Middle School Midlothian 33
2 Benjamin T Manchester MS Richmond 33
2 Alan Z Midlothian Middle School Midlothian 33

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Rank

23

School
H.W. Longfellow MS
Frost Middle School
Hope Chinese School
Luther Jackson MS

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests VAML
Top 25 Schools in League--8th Grade (48 Schools)

George H. Moody Middle School

Swanson Middle School
Williamsburg MS

St. Anne's-Belfield School
Manchester MS

Midlothian Middle School
Gesher Jewish Day School
St. Catherine's School
Stone Hill MS

Powhatan School
Congressional School of VA
Poquoson Middle School
Charlottesville City Schs
Swift Creek Middle School
Daniel Morgan MS
Covenant School

Hayfield Middle School
The Langley School
Smart's Mill MS

The Hill School

Tuckahoe Middle School

Top 34 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank

*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Student
Katherine A
Adam B
Sarah B
Daniel C
Cameron E
Owen G
Arvind G
Tina J
Saehee J
Yong Koo K
Kyu Hyeon K
Alex K
Avand L
Veronica L
Hannah P
vy R
Matthew R
Roshan S
Andy S
Victoria X
Jennifer Y
Kevin Y
David Z
Samantha B
Lucy C
David C
Emmett D
Kibaek L
Billy M
Winston O
Sus
Noah V
Toby W
Alex X

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town
Falls Chiarc
Fairfax
Ashburn
Falls Cturc
Richmond
Arlington
Arlington
Charlottidsv
Richmond
Midlothian
Fairfax
Richmond
Ashburn
Boyce
Falls Churc
Poquoson
Charlottidsv
Midlothian
Winchester
Charlotiiésyv
Alexandria
Mc Lean
Leesburg
Middleburg
Richmond
School Town
H.W. Longfellow MS Falls Chirc
H.W. Longfellow MS Falls Chirc
H.W. Longfellow MS Falls Chiarc
H.W. Longfellow MS Falls Chiarc
H.W. Longfellow MS Falls Chirc
H.W. Longfellow MS Falls Chiarc
Luther Jackson MS Falls Cturc
Stone Hill MS Ashburn
Frost Middle School Fairfax
Frost Middle School Fairfax
Frost Middle School Fairfax
H.W. Longfellow MS Falls Chiarc
H.W. Longfellow MS Falls Chirc
H.W. Longfellow MS Falls Chirc
H.W. Longfellow MS Falls Chirc
H.W. Longfellow MS Falls Chirc
Luther Jackson MS Falls Churc
H.W. Longfellow MS Falls Chirc
H.W. Longfellow MS Falls Chirc
H.W. Longfellow MS Falls Chirc
H.W. Longfellow MS Falls Chirc
George H. Moody Middle School Richmond
Hope Chinese School Ashburn
Charlottesville City Schs Charlottidlsv
Hope Chinese School Ashburn
Midlothian Middle School Midlothian
Gesher Jewish Day School Fairfax
Frost Middle School Fairfax
Swanson Middle School Arlington
Hope Chinese School Ashburn
Luther Jackson MS Falls Cturc
Daniel Morgan MS Winchester
Williamsburg MS Arlington
Frost Middle School Fairfax

Team Score
200
198
194
193
188
184
182
176
174
173
169
167
167
165
164
164
161
159
152
150
148
143
138
138
138

Score
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests VAML

Regional Standings

Albemarle, Charlottesville City, Clarke, Culpeper, Loudoun, Prince William, Rockingham, Winchester City

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

A WDN

School

Hope Chinese School

St. Anne's-Belfield School
Stone Hill MS

Powhatan School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W WwWwweE P

Student
Tina J
David Z
Samantha B
Lucy C
Winston O
Noah V

Alexandria City, Arlington

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
2
3

School

Swanson Middle School
Williamsburg MS
Gesher Jewish Day School

Top Students in Region

Rank

O NG NGNS NN

Bedford, Fairfax, Fairfax City, Falls Church City, Harrisonburg City, Henrico, Lynchburg City, Middlesex, Norton City, Pittsylvania

Student
Emmett D
Billy M
Toby W
Maksym A
Joseph O
Jordan S

Ashburn

Charlottidlev

Ashburn
Boyce

School
Stone Hill MS
Hope Chinese School
Charlottesville City Schs
Hope Chinese School
Hope Chinese School
Daniel Morgan MS

Arlington
Arlington
Fairfax

School
Gesher Jewish Day School
Swanson Middle School
Williamsburg MS
Williamsburg MS
Swanson Middle School
Swanson Middle School

Town

Town
Ashburn
Ashburn
Charlottiélsv
Ashburn
Ashburn
Winchester

Town

Town
Fairfax
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A WON P

School

H.W. Longfellow MS
Frost Middle School
Luther Jackson MS
George H. Moody Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Katherine A
Adam B
Sarah B
Daniel C
Cameron E
Owen G
Arvind G
Saehee J
Yong Koo K
Kyu Hyeon K
Alex K
Avand L
Veronica L
Hannah P
vy R
Matthew R
Roshan S
Andy S
Victoria X
Jennifer Y
Kevin Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Falls Chirc
Fairfax

Falls Churc

Richmond

School
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
Luther Jackson MS
Frost Middle School
Frost Middle School
Frost Middle School
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
Luther Jackson MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
H.W. Longfellow MS
George H. Moody Middle School

Town

Town

Falls Chiarc
Falls Chiarc
Falls Chiarc
Falls Chiarc
Falls Chiarc
Falls Chiarc
Falls Clhurc
Fairfax
Fairfax
Fairfax
Falls Chiarc
Falls Chiarc
Falls Chiarc
Falls Chiarc
Falls Chiarc
Falls Churc
Falls Chiarc
Falls Chiarc
Falls Chiarc
Falls Chiarc
Richmond

Team Score

194
176
167
165

Score
40

40

39

39

39

39

Team Score

184
182
169

Score
39
39
39
37
37
37

Team Score

200
198
193
188

Score
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests VAML
Regional Standings
Chesterfield, Gloucester, Newport News City, Norfolk City, Northampton, Poguoson City, Powhatan, Prince George, Suffolk City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Manchester MS Richmond 174

2 Midlothian Middle School Midlothian 173

3 Poquoson Middle School Poquoson 164

4 Swift Creek Middle School Midlothian 159

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 David C Midlothian Middle School Midlothian 39
2 Zach A Manchester MS Richmond 38
3 Shalni K Poquoson Middle School Poquoson 37
4 Michael M Midlothian Middle School Midlothian 36

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



